
Title Last Name Email Address Ext. 
Ofc. Adamski JAdamski@haverfordpolice.org x1129
Ofc. Aikins raikins@haverfordpolice.org x 1139
Sgt. Bedrossian sbedrossian@Havpd.org x 1212
Ofc. Brawley JBrawley@Havpd.org x 1132
Sgt. Chambers cchambers@haverfordpolice.org x 1128
Sgt. Coleman BColeman@haverfordpolice.org x 1235
Ofc. Coxhead jcoxhead@haverfordpolice.org  x 1151
Sgt. DeSanctis mdesanctis@haverfordpolice.org x 1195
Lt. Dolan edolan@havpd.org x 1213
Sgt. Donnelly ddonnelly@haverfordpolice.org x 1238
Ofc. Esher jesher@haverfordpolice.org x 1109
Ofc. Flynn mflynn@haverfordpolice.org x 1225
Ofc. Fuller JFuller@Havpd.org x 1123
Ofc. Gill sgill@haverfordpolice.org x 1135
Ofc. Goodman JGoodman@havpd.org x  1240
Deputy Chief Hagan jhagan@haverfordpolice.org x 1248
Ofc. Hanna KHanna@Havpd.org x 1136
Ofc. Hatton ehatton@havpd.org x 1185
Ofc. Howard lhoward@haverfordpolice.org  x 1218
Ofc. Howe thowe@haverfordpolice.org  x 1102
Detective Hufnal ahufnal@haverfordpolice.org x 1236
Ofc. Huganir khuganir@haverfordpolice.org x 1145
Ofc. Hughes AHughes@Havpd.org x 1137
Ofc. Johnson mjohnson@haverfordpolice.org x 1234
Ofc. A. Jones ajones@haverfordpolice.org x 1146
Ofc. J. Jones JJones@Havpd.org x 1113
Lt. J. Kelly jkelly@haverfordpolice.org x 1220
Ofc. M. Kelly mkelly@haverfordpolice.org x 1131
Ofc. Kenny mkenny@haverfordpolice.org x 1161
Ofc. LaKose jlakose@haverfordpolice.org x 1125
Ofc. Lane slane@haverfordpolice.org x 1180
Ofc. Laughlin slaughlin@haverfordpolice.org x 1239
Ofc. Lindelow slindelow@haverfordpolice.org x 1237
Ofc. Linker dlinker@haverfordpolice.org x 1154
Sgt. Long tlong@haverfordpolice.org x 1165
Ofc. Maguire RMaguire@Havpd.org x 1118
Ofc. Marchesani amarchesani@haverfordpolice.org x 1251
Ofc. McCreight rmccreight@haverfordpolice.org x 1193
Ofc. McDermott tmcdermott@haverfordpolice.org x 1190
Ofc. McDonald bmcdonald@haverfordpolice.org x 1141
Ofc. McGibney jmcgibney@haverfordpolice.org x 1191
Ofc. McLaughlin LMcLaughlin@Havpd.org x 1116
Ofc. S. McLaughlin SMcLaughlin@haverfordpolice.org X1182
Ofc. Mintzer emintzer@haverfordpolice.org x 1120
Ofc. M. Murray mmurray@haverfordpolice.org x 1197
Ofc. V. Murphy vmurphy@haverfordpolice.org x 1186
Ofc. Nicholson dnicholson@haverfordpolice.org x 1119
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Ofc. Nyhart snyhart@haverfordpolice.org x 1188
Ofc. Patrick cpatrick@haverfordpolice.org x 1196
Ofc. Patterson APatterson@Havpd.org x 1147
Ofc. Pike hpike@haverfordpolice.org x 1189
Ofc. Plousis PPlousis@Havpd.org x 1126
Sgt. Redding kredding@haverfordpolice.org x 1142
Sgt. Reynolds jreynolds@haverfordpolice.org x 1138
Ofc. Rondolone vrondolone@haverfordpolice.org x 1226
Ofc. Rost SRost@Havpd.org x 1127
Lt. Scott cscott@haverfordpolice.org x 1205
Ofc. Semerad msemerad@haverfordpolice.org x 1148
Sgt. Todd ltodd@haverfordpolice.org x 1153
Ofc. Todd, IV ToddL@Havpd.org x 1112
Ofc. Travaline, Jr. mtravaline@haverfordpolice.org x 1159
Ofc. Uffelman MUffelman@Havpd.org x 1140
Ofc. Valvardi jvalvardi@haverfordpolice.org x 1163
Ofc. Vernacchio dvernacchio@haverfordpolice.org x 1144
Ofc. Villanueva hvillanueva@haverfordpolice.org x 1155
Ofc. C. Viola cviola@haverfordpolice.org x 1252
Chief J. Viola jviola@haverfordpolice.org x 1250
Ofc. Watkins cwatkins@haverfordpolice.org x 1158
Sgt. Zambon szambon@haverfordpolice.org x 1164
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